
Learner Name: ______________________

Grade:   8

Physical Science

Allen Glen High School Banking details:

First National Bank

Constantia Kloof Branch

Branch Code:  250655

Account Number:  62381547143

Reference:  Learner Name and Surname + TB

Example:   Thabo Nkosi Gr 10 TB

Afrikaans reader "Thomas@aqua.net

EnglishHandbook and Study guide

Mindbourne Mathematics Textbook

Grade 8 Accounting Workbook

Classroom Masters Business Studies

Social Sciences

Life Orientation

Creative Arts

Technology Workbook

Total

Physical Science 202.40

Subjects/Textbooks Price

Textbook order Form

Tick box

173.25

293.57

Afrikaans Handbook and Study guide 293.57

179.00

170.27

175.00

180.00

2215.16

245.78

160.00

142.32

Please add the totals of the 
books ticked.  Proof of 
payment together with 
order form can be sent to:
LTSM@allenglenhs.co.za


