

Textbook order Form

Learner Name:	

Grade: 8

Subjects/Textbooks	Price	Tick box
Afrikaans Handbook and Study guide	293.57	
Afrikaans reader "Thomas@aqua.net	173.25	
EnglishHandbook and Study guide	293.57	
Mindbourne Mathematics Textbook	245.78	
Grade 8 Accounting Workbook	160.00	
Classroom Masters Business Studies	142.32	
Social Sciences	179.00	
Life Orientation	170.27	
Creative Arts	175.00	
Physical Science	202.40	
Technology Workbook	180.00	
Total	2215.16	

Allen Glen High School Banking details:

First National Bank Constantia Kloof Branch Branch Code: 250655

Account Number: 62381547143

Reference: Learner Name and Surname + TB

Example: Thabo Nkosi Gr 10 TB

Please add the totals of the books ticked. Proof of payment together with order form can be sent to: LTSM@allenglenhs.co.za